# PERMIT NO. 23082



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 5/11/0/
EXP 5/11/0 Z

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to  JOHN CZABAH 1148 ROCKOALE AVE U.B. 508 - 994-9002  Property Owner Address Tel.
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. DMR, F.C. STREET POOK da. (c. AVE. # 1148
Assessor's Plot75, Lot. 242, to the sewer and/or storm drain in DVZ FEE
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
Name Dimis Noonary Tel 508-563-7789
Mailing Address. P.O. Box. 178 N. Falmouth MA 02556
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: The at of TRECEIVED
Name Address Address DEPT OF PURILIC WORKS
Name Address Tel.  DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
Type of Pipe Required: NEW BEDFORD, MASS.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.
* If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.500.00 plus an Entrance Fee of \$308.70 where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank #
Other requirements: Inspection Only - Knowe St. Proj Stub: \$14.70/4+ x 21' =
#308.70: Jewi- Pirnat: #150.00 : Total = #458.70
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line  Yes No
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line  Yes No
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Owner must Call Health Dept. Ta: System abandonment.
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line  Yes No
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Owner must Call Health Dept. No. Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Owner-must Call Health Dock, No. Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Device—must Call Health Dock, No. Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Adultures D. Wonden A.
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Course - transfeare. Health Dept. No. Suptic system abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Owner must Call Health Dash to Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  Signature of Property Owner or Representative  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Owder transfeatt Health Dept No. Suptice System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  Signature of Property Owner or Representative  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR  STUD COMMERCIAN  247
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Occurre transferall. Health Dead, the Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  Signature of Property Owner or Representative  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR  STUD COMMERCIAN  G"PUL = 21"
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Device—transfeale Health Dept. No. System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR  STUD Connection  C"PUC = 21'  DEPTH = 6.0'  DEPTH = 6.0'
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Outsir- trust-Call Health Dest to Suptic System about former to the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR  STUD COMMENTS:  DEPTH = 6.0'  # 1148
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Storm Drain  Dever must Call Health Dest. No. Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  FOR INSPECTION ONLY. A 24 HOUR  STUD Commercion  O'POL = 21'  DATE: 5/23/01  COMMENTS:  USED SCH 40 TO STUE  Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No  Part of Joseph Martin Joint Join
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line Pyes No  Storm Drain  Device—trustCall. Health Dept. Re. Suptic System abandonment.  Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary  Commissioner of Public Works  INSPECTOR'S REPORT  STUD Commercion  Comments:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  Comments:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  Comments:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  Comments:  Comments:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  Comments:  Comments:  Comments:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  Comments:  Comments:  USED Sch 40 To Students:  Comments:  Comme
Sewer   Part of jointly-shared private line   Yes   No
Sewer   Connection made to   Part of jointly-shared private line   Yes   No
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line    Yes    No  Storm Drain  Description
Sewer   Part of jointly-shared private line   Yes   No
Sewer   Part of jointly-shared private line   Yes   No
Sewer   Part of jointly-shared private line   Yes   No

# PERMIT NO. 23082

**SIGNATURE** 

31-746



### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 5/14/01 EXP 5/14/0 2

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to		
Property Owner Address		Tel.
to connect a fewer and/or storm drain located at. DHR FE	& STREET ROCK de	ile Ave. # 1148
Assessor's Plot7.5, Lot2.42, to the sewer and/or sto	rmdrainth DURFEE S	Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this applicatio	n and the City of New Bedford or	The second secon
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL	□ INDUSTRIAL □ OTHER	330 GPL
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter o		
Name Dmis Noonan		
Mailing Address P.O. Box 178 N. F	almonth MA 0	2556
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform	this work is: Thub at	R.
Some as applicant		
Name	Address	Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SON 35  PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE		
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water ca	nnot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer.  * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. in	spector before bearfilling	
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. in: * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared j		, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial And	nlicents only upon receipt and an	neaval by the Commissioner of
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Ap Public Works of required plans and supplemental information		provai by the Commissioner of
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Per- Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by		
Industrial User Discharge Permit No		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 150,00 plus an Entrance Fee Bank # Last Treasures Check # Check # Other requirements: Inspection Only - Row	e of \$300. Downere applicable, m	nust accompany this application.
Bank # Casa Creations Check #	Date: 3/14/01	* **/4.70// × 7//
#308.70; Sewa Pernit: #150.0	0 : Total = #5	58.70
Sewer Date Street	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AA	
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared	l private line □ Yes □ No	
Owner must call Health Dont to: Supt	ic system abandonmen	<i>t.</i>
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works		ity of New Bedford, and such
1. 1. 4	À	Morre
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property	Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	OR'S REPORT	NODECTION ONLY A ALMOND
		NSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR CE IS REQUIRED AND THE
INSPECTED BY:	CONT	TRACTOR/APPLICANT IS
DATE:		URED TO NOTIFY THE FEWATER DIVISION AT 991 6158
COMMENTS:		
		70 7 33 7 35
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED		

SKETCH PLAN

#### METOTOTITION

# DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS 133 WILLIAM STREET

LAWRENCE D. WORDEN COMMISSIONER

To Whom It May Concern:

10 Whom it busy conserus
I, Toly Czaban being Mening Address being owner of property located at 1148 Rock dele Aue
owner of property located at 1148 ROCK dele Hue
Plot 75 Lot 242 hereby agree to allow Dennis Moduau
Hailing Address in securing permits for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits  Water Service Permits  Driveway Installation Permits  Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, all City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for.
Name Oal Carlena

2xila Coupling A119,18 LICXYIE 00:21 St 15 Z 118 -ee-1 wh 54-6 116 + mat 1500

00017-506 ~ (226/166. 18 1 m3h)

105 610 1-198 5'88 8611 4 DEPTH = 6,0 1

Unaimproved doTR

